

Control Number: 46955



Item Number: 8

Addendum StartPage: 0

RECEIVED 2017 APR 26 PM 3: 33 **DOCKET NO. 46955** WITHITY CONSHISSION BEFORE THEING CLERK CITY OF STAR HARBOR **RATEPAYERS'** APPEAL OF THE § PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION DECISION BY THE CITY OF Ş **ÖF TEŽAS** MALAKOFF TO CHANGE RAGES NOTICE/OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL Notice is hereby reasserted that the following undersigned are entering appearances as the attorneys of record for the City of Malakoff in the above-referenced matter. 27 Respectfully submitted, LLOYD GOSSELINK ROCHELLE & ... TOWNSEND, P.C. 816 Congress Avenue, Suite 1900 Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 322-5800, (512) 472-0532 (Fax) DAVIÐ J. KLEIN State Bar No. 24041257 **CHRISTIE DICKENSON** State Bar No. 24037667 ATTORNEYS FOR CITY OF MALAKOFF CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing document was transmitted by fax, hand-delivery and/or regular, first class mail on this 26th day of April 2017 to the parties of record, in accordance with 16 Tex. Admin. Code § 22.74. 22 David J. Klein 7336424.1 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR CITY OF MALAKOFF